
pachet electrice conform ADV1275496

I.D.: 67749947

Data publicarii	30.03.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.848,82 RON - 1.848,82 RON

Descriere: 1 DOZA PT 8M IP40 BUC. 6 21,83 130,98 2 CADRU APARENT 6M IP40 BUC. 2 19,49 38,98 3 CADRU APARENT 4M IP40 BUC. 5 12,03 60,15 4 CADRU APARENT 2M IP40 BUC. 3 6,20 18,60 5 Proiector LED 20W BUC. 2 17,60 35,20 6 Corp led 20W 6500K BUC. 8 41,13 329,04 7 CABLU CYY-F 3X2,5 ML 100 5,44 544,00 8 CABLU CYY-F 2X1,5 ML 100 2,58 258,00 9 CANAL CABLU 25X25 cu capac ML 20 2,25 45,00 10 BEC LED 10W E27 BUC. 10 4,75 47,50 11 Baterie bucatarie pipa flexibila BUC. 1 61,88 61,88 12 Rezervor WC semiinaltime BUC. 1 100,75 100,75 13 Rezervor wc colt BUC. 1 178,75 178,75
